
19
4.0
0

RIDGE 197.60
EAVES 197.00

19 6.
5

0

19 6.
5

0

19 6.
5 0

19
7.0

0

19
7.

0
0

19 6.
5

0

19
6.

5
0

19
6.5
0

19
6.5

0

19
6.5

0

19
6.5

0

19
6.5
0

19
6.5

0

19
6.5

0

19
5.5

0

19
5.5

0

19
5.5 0

19
5.5

0

19
5.5

0

19
5.5

0

19
4.5

0

19
4.5

0

19 3.
5

0

19
3.5

0

19
2.5 0

19
6.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
5.0

0

19
5.0

0

19
5.0

0

19
5.0

0

19
4.00

19
4.0

0

19
3.0

0

19
2.0

0

19
6.5

0

19
5.5

0

19
4.5

0

19
3.5
0

19
2.5
0

19
1.5
0

19 0.
5

0

18
9.5

0

19
7.0

0

19
6.0

0

19
5.0

0

19
4.0

0

19
3.0
0

19
2.0
0

19
1.0
0

19
0.00

ELECTRICITY
TRANSFORMER

195.20

OVERHEAD CABLES

REAR OF BUILDING 
LINE NOT VISIBLE

HT 13MHIGH DALE

RIDGE 201.99
EAVES 199.42

RIDGE 202.97
EAVES 205.86

RIDGE 204.93
EAVES 202.06

RIDGE 204.86
EAVES 202.19

RIDGE 205.12
EAVES 202.36

RIDGE 205.24
EAVES 202.38

RIDGE 203.53
EAVES 200.20

RIDGE 203.40
EAVES 200.90

RIDGE 202.76
EAVES 199.74

PUBLIC
 FOOTPATH

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
LE

S

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

 C
A

B
LE

S

OVERHEAD CABLES

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 C
AB

LE
S

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 C
AB

LE
S

O
VE

RHEA
D C

AB
LE

S

OVERHEAD CABLES

OVERHEAD CABLES

OVERHEAD CABLES

OVERHEAD CABLES

GRASS
VERGE

GRASS
VERGE

GRASS
VERGE

GRASS
VERGE

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
RA

SS
 V

ER
G

E

G
R

A
S

S
 V

E
R

G
E

G
R

A
S

S
 V

E
R

G
E

G
R

A
S

S
 V

E
R

G
E

G
R

A
S

S
 V

E
R

G
E

GRASS
VERGE

GRASS
VERGE

P/R FENCE 1.2M

P/R FENCE OBSCURED BY VEGETATION 1.2M

DILAPIDATED OUTHOUSE 
BUILDING - FLAT ROOF 196.87DILAPIDATED OUTHOUSE BUILDINGS 

FLAT ROOF 196.73

GRAVEL & CRUSHED STONE TRACK

GRAVEL & CRUSHED STONE TRACK

DRY STONE WALL 1.M

C/B FENCE 1.8M

C/B FENCE 1.8M

C/B FENCE 1.8M

D
R

Y 
ST

O
N

E 
W

AL
L 

1.
M

DR
Y 

ST
ON

E 
W

AL
L 

1.
M

DRY STONE WALL 1.M

DRY STONE WALL 1.M

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

THE KNAPP

OVE
RGR
OWN 
VEG
ETAT
ION

UTS

SP

SP

THE TYNINGS

DR
Y 

ST
ON

E 
W

AL
L 

1.
5M

DR
Y 

ST
ON

E 
W

AL
L 

2M

DR
Y 

ST
ON

E 
W

AL
L 

2M

DR
Y 

ST
ONE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

DR
Y 

ST
ONE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

DR
Y 

ST
ONE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

DR
Y 

ST
ONE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

DR
Y 

ST
O

NE
 W

AL
L 

1.
5M

DRY STONE W
ALL

 1.
5M

D
R

Y 
ST

O
NE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

DR
Y 

ST
ON

E 
W

AL
L 

1.
5M

DR
Y 

ST
ONE

 W
AL

L 
1.

5M

PU
BLIC FO

O
TPATH

PU
BL

IC
 F

OO
TP

AT
H

UTS

UTS

UTS

196.53

196.40

196.42

196.36
462

Veg

196.37
461

Veg

196.34
460

Veg

196.40
459

Veg
196.40

196.51

196.77

196.74

196.81

197.20
UP

196.76

196.86

196.88

196.96196.91

196.93

197.00

196.87

196.71

196.52

196.14

196.16

196.35

196.12

195.93

195.95

196.21

196.61

196.89

196.98

197.04
UP

197.12

197.08

196.98

196.88

196.65

196.46

196.36

196.09

195.68

195.75

195.27

195.27

195.73

196.06

196.37

196.67

196.98

197.09
197.17

197.19

197.08

196.98

196.70

196.89

196.64

196.18

195.87

195.54

195.07

194.75
194.78

194.15
194.12

194.25

194.74

195.20

195.58

195.92

196.22
196.35

196.01 196.10

195.21

194.89

194.50

194.19

194.72

195.16

195.37

195.71

195.55

195.03

194.42

194.37

194.29194.14

194.14

194.31

194.44

194.74

194.55

194.85

194.62

194.52

194.27

193.84

193.34

193.28

193.48

193.69
193.95

194.48

194.54
194.23

193.95

193.81

193.58

193.85

193.87

193.89

193.42

193.56

192.97

192.73

192.90

192.82

UP

193.10

193.09

193.16

189.27

190.24190.14

190.71

190.77190.77

192.72

193.77

194.52

195.15

195.50

195.87

196.22

196.31

196.42

196.48

196.28

196.34196.36

196.58

196.55

196.35

196.49

196.49
196.47196.47

196.60196.49

196.40
196.75

196.56

196.52

196.33

196.23

196.36
196.18

cl 196.26
MH

196.43

196.34

196.70

196.30

196.55
196.53

196.52

196.66
196.49

196.55

196.36

196.35

196.38

196.32

196.41
196.46

196.49

196.46
196.41

196.48

196.42

cl 196.25
CB196.29

196.40

196.36
196.39

196.30

196.31

196.16

196.25

196.30196.27

196.26

196.38

196.18 196.36

196.23

196.28

196.23

UP
196.34

196.39
196.19

196.09

196.05
196.05

196.09 196.07

196.15
196.42

196.13

196.20195.99

195.88

196.13

196.02
GT

196.06
196.13

196.20
196.21

196.25

196.03
195.99

195.95
195.96

196.04
UP

195.84

195.61

195.49
195.56

195.38
195.26

UP

195.22195.38

195.24
195.14

cl 195.09
BT

194.91

195.03
195.06
195.08

195.03

194.94194.93
194.94

194.93
194.87

194.72194.94

194.31
194.22

UP

193.92

193.72193.84

193.56
164

Bench

193.36
193.14

193.08

193.28

193.12193.02

193.17 193.23192.78
192.72

192.84

192.63192.44

192.62

192.36
192.29

192.40

191.79

191.31

191.19

190.54

189.52189.37
189.49

190.11

190.94

190.54

191.19

192.10
GT

192.08
GT

cl 191.42
BT

192.13
192.47

192.19

192.56

192.76

192.90

192.69

1
3

4

5

6

8

15

17

18

22

22

23

26

25

24

35

34

33

32

31

27

28

19

21

21

20

20

2

7

9

16
16

25

29

30

31

35
34

1

10
13

17

19

18

27

28

29

30

32

33

9

23
24

2

10

5

6

7

8

14

28

v
v

v

15

26

13

14

11

12

SCALE

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

DATE

NOTES
This drawing is the copyright of Quattro Design Architects Ltd and 
should not be reproduced in whole or in part without written 
permission. Only figured dimensions to be used for construction. 
Check all dimensions on site. Any discrepancies are to be reported 
to the Architect as soon as possible.

REVISIONS
REV: DATE - DRAWN - CHECKED: NOTES

DRAWING NO. REV

www.quattrodesign.co.uk

Matthews Warehouse, High Orchard Street
Gloucester Quays, GL2 5QY    T: (01452) 424234

1:500@A1

Nov 2020

6229-P-100 C

Piper Homes

The Knapp,
Minchinhampton

Feasibility Site Layout

-: 10.11.20 - BWh - RJF:
Drawing created.
A: 10.11.20 -LM- BWh:
Paving amended according to updated floor 
plans. Plot 10 fence and active frontage 
amended. Existing buildings roofs indicated. 
Landscaping amended according to landscaping 
comment dated: 11.11.20. Layout amended 
according to drainage comment dated: 11.11.20. 
Key amended.
B: 16.11.20 - LM - BWh:
Drainage features and landscaping amended 
according to comments dated 13.11.20, 16.11.20.
Existing trees updated.
C: 20.11.20 - LM - BWh:
Layout amended according to client comment 
dated 20.11.20.
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Affordable
484.38 45 1BF 1 2 968.8 90 5.7
549.0 51 1BB 1 2 1097.9 102 5.7
656.6 61 2BB 1 4 2626.4 244 11.4
796.5 74 2BH 2 4 3186.1 296 11.4
796.5 74 2BH 2 1 796.5 74 100.0
796.5 74 2BH 2 3 2389.6 222 8.6
882.6 82 3BH 2 3 2647.9 246 8.6
882.6 82 3BH 2 15 13239.7 1230 42.9

1237.9 115 4BH 2 1 1237.9 115 2.9
Total 35 28190.9 2619
Total Car Parking Spaces 70.0 Including 3 visitor spaces

Site Area Summary
Total no. Units 35
Gross Site Area (Ha) 2.02
Density (Units / Ha) 17.3
Net Coverage (m / Ha) 1296.5
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